Senior Cafeteria Price List Term 1 2018

Hot Food

Dim Sims Steamed
Potato Cakes

Spinach & Ricotta Pastizzi
Mini Pizza (homemade)
Veggie Cake

Ham & Cheese Croissant
Sausage Roll

Meat or Chicken pie
Cup of Chips

Wedges (oven baked)
Cheese Burger

Chicken Burger

Goujons

Sweet Chilli Ternderlion
Sushi Roll Assorted
Noodles

Toasted Sandwich

Egg & Bacon Muffin
Schnitzel Foccasia
Gravy

Sauce

Sweet Chilli/sour cream

Sandwiches / Wraps / Rolls

Available from the fridge

Salads
Quinoa Salad
Tahnin Tofu Salad

Green Salad (add chicken for $1)

A variety of specials which are only available on Tuesday & Thursday lunch time.
All dishes are made fresh that day.

$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.20
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$0.50
$1.50
$2.80
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.50
$0.30
$0.30
$0.30

$4.00
$4.50
$4.00

Sweets

Slices

Protein Balls (2 in a pack)
Muffins (homemade)
Cookies

Red Rock Deli Chips
Assorted Sweets

Fruit

Fruit Salad

Yoghurt with fruit & muesli
Fruit from Bowl

Drinks

600ml Oaks & Big M
300ml Oaks & Big M
750ml Water

600m| Water

600ml Sodt Drink
375ml Can Soft Drink
500ml Ice Tea

300ml Ice Tea

Smoothies
Berry
Banana
Mango

Vegetarian and Vegan food is available at the Senior Cafeteria.

Some foods are Halal approved.

OPTIMA SEMPER

$1.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$0.50-$2.50

$3.50
$3.50
$1.00

$3.60
$2.60
$3.60
$2.50
$3.60
$2.60
$3.60
$2.60

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00



