Senior Cafeteria Price List Term 1 2018



Hot Food		Sweets	
Dim Sims Steamed	\$1.00	Slices	\$1.50
Potato Cakes	\$1.00	Protein Balls (2 in a pack)	\$2.50
Spinach & Ricotta Pastizzi	\$1.50	Muffins (homemade)	\$2.50
Mini Pizza (homemade)	\$2.00	Cookies	\$2.50
Veggie Cake	\$2.20	Red Rock Deli Chips	\$2.50
Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$3.50	Assorted Sweets	\$0.50-\$2.50
Sausage Roll	\$3.50	Assoried Sweets	40100 42100
Meat or Chicken pie	\$4.00	<u>Fruit</u>	
Cup of Chips	\$3.50	Fruit Salad	\$3.50
Wedges (oven baked)	\$4.00	Yoghurt with fruit & muesli	\$3.50
Cheese Burger	\$4.00	Fruit from Bowl	\$1.00
Chicken Burger	\$4.00	That nom bow	41.00
Goujons	\$0.50	<u>Drinks</u>	
Sweet Chilli Ternderlion	\$1.50	600ml Oaks & Big M	\$3.60
Sushi Roll Assorted	\$2.80	300ml Oaks & Big M	\$2.60
Noodles	\$3.00	750ml Water	\$3.60
Toasted Sandwich	\$3.00	600ml Water	\$2.50
Egg & Bacon Muffin	\$3.50	600ml Sodt Drink	\$3.60
Schnitzel Foccasia	\$4.50	375ml Can Soft Drink	\$2.60
Gravy	\$0.30	500ml Ice Tea	\$3.60
Sauce	\$0.30	300ml Ice Tea	\$2.60
Sweet Chilli/sour cream	\$0.30		
Sandwiches / Wraps / Rolls	·	<u>Smoothies</u>	
Available from the fridge		Berry	\$4.00
-	\$4.00	Banana	\$4.00
<u>Salads</u>	\$4.50	Mango	\$4.00
Quinoa Salad	\$4.00	2	
Tahnin Tofu Salad	·		
Green Salad (add chicken for \$1)			
· · · ·			

A variety of specials which are only available on Tuesday & Thursday lunch time. All dishes are made fresh that day.

Vegetarian and Vegan food is available at the Senior Cafeteria. Some foods are Halal approved.